JOINUSFOR...
Our Evening Service tonight at 6:00 PM in the Park
(Note: In case of inclement weather, the service will be cancelled.) '
Tonight we'll be singing together and listening to God's Word as
Pastor Ed brings us a message titled Let’s Talk About God.

Remember to bring a blanket or chair, and wear a face covering. No
refreshments will be served.

ALDAN UNION
CHURCH

GET IN TOUCH WITH US

Pastoral Staff

Rev. Joe Jacobson Senior Pastor joe.jacobson@auc.org
Rev. Kevin Brock Pastor of Christian Education kevin.brock@auc.org
Rev. Mike Motta Youth Pastor mike.motta@auc.org
Pastor Michael Nelson Pastor of Worship michael.nelson@auc.org
Rev. Ed Lochmoeller Pastor of Visitation ed.lochmoeller@auc.org
Pastor Lynn Mungen  Associate Pastor of Visitation lynn.mungen@auc.org
Rev. Paul Thompson  Pastor Emeritus paul.thompson@auc.org

General Contact Information

Address :: 7 E Providence Road, Aldan, PA 19018

Church Office :: (e) office@auc.org (p) 610.259.8010 (f) 610.259.5665
Sunny King Facilities Manager sunny.king@auc.org

Find Us Online

GROWING
IN CHRIST

Website :: www.auc.org REACHING
Facebook :: www.facebook.com/AldanUnionChurch out to the
Twitter :: www.twitter.com/auc_PA WORLD

Instagram :: @AldanUnionChurch




Sunday, September 20, 2020

WELCOME | TO ALDAN UNION CHURCH Bearing Fruit - John 15:1-17

Sunday, September 20, 2020 Pastor Joe
To prevent cross contamination by the sharing of pew Bibles we have removed the Bibles and
the Hymnals from the pews. We invite you to take a moment while you are waiting for the service
to begin to download one of the available Bible Apps to your phone or device for use during the
service. If you don't know which one to choose you can try: ESV Bible, Youversion, or Blue Letter
Bible. All Scripture used this morning will be displayed on the overhead screen as well for your
convenience.

All children are asked to remain with their parents/guardians this morning.
This is a time of worship - Please silence any cell phones during the service.

SUNDAY WORSHIP - 9:30 AM

Welcome | Pastor Michael

Prayer of Expectation: Speak, O Lord

Message: Bearing Fruit - John 15:1-17 | Pastor Joe
Praising God for His Works: Great Things

Praising God for His Attributes: Ancient of Days
Prayer of Commitment: Living for Jesus

Benediction

We take an offering as an act of worship to God. We desire that our financial gifts to the
church will provide for the Gospel to continue to be shared and the truth of God’s Word
taught, both here in our community and to the ends of the earth through the missionaries
we support. As we give, we participate in the advancement of God's kingdom. If you feel led
to support the ministries of AUC, we invite you to give online at www.auc.org/give or to

use the offering boxes located near each of the Sanctuary doors as you exit.

Livestream recordings of the morning service are available under the “Livestream” link on www.auc.org.


http://www.auc.org/

